Turn

R

R
R
L

=

Next
0

0.05
0.13
0.25

0.76

0.39

0.91

0.37

0.44

Road
R to exit State Hospital
R Lincoln Avenue
R Vann Avenue
L East Walnut Street

L South Alvord
Boulevard

L Bellemeade Avenue

R South Lombard
Avenue

L Washington Avenue -
don't cross

L South Meadow Road

Total
0.02
0.06
0.19
0.44

1.2

1.59

2.5

2.88

3.31

Turn

Next
0.3

0.74

0.11

0.17

0.87

0.49

0.58

0.87

1.37

Road
R Bellemeade Avenue

L South Cullen
Avenue

R Lincoln Avenue

L Outer Lincoln
Avenue

R Plaza Drive

Around at the end of
Plaza Drive

L Outer Lincoln
Avenue

R Lincoln Avenue

Follow Lincoln back
to State Hospital

Total
3.01

4.35

4.46

4.63

5.5

5.99

6.57

7.44

8.82



